10/12/24, 2:01 PM

State Games Pumpkin Run Pumpkin Run 5K

State Games Pumpkin Run

Pumpkin Run 5K
Overall Finish List

October 12, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

o
—
)
(a}
)

LCoONOUVTAWNRE

NNNNNNRRRRRRRERRBR
VBWNROUOONOTUDWNRO®

file:///C:/RD Timing/10 12 2024 SG Pumkin Run/5K/2024 State Games_Pumkin_Run_Results.html

Name
Hayes Holliman
Kirk Tubby
Tre Blalock
Polly Roberts
Charlie Creel
Dason King
Dazli Tubby
Rachel Norman
Summer Riley
Lilly Tucker
Mahala Roberts
JoAnna McKinley
Justin Deloach
Elizabeth Carr
Abi Sliger
Derek Vick
Larry Jowers
Morgan Shelton
Gregory Travis
Angel Jowers
Cindy Chisolm
Rebecca Vick
Anquanizia Hall
Sadie Hoffman
Madison Gartman

City

Newton MS
Newton MS
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Sebastopol MS
Newton MS
Newton MS
Marietta GA
Meridian MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Livingston AL
Livingston AL
Meridian MS
Livingston AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS

Bib No
418
419
415
383
400
421
420
152
402
404
368
396
390
387
385
112
412
408
409
413
414
122
329
416
417

Age Gend

14
15
15
18
55
17
16
41
39
13
49
46
38
14
12
40
53
31
67
52
65
34
28
11
38
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Age Group

Top Fin
15-19
15-19
Top Fin
55-59
15-19
15-19
40-44
35-39
10-14
45-49
45-49
35-39
10-14
10-14
40-44
50-54
30-34
65-69
50-54
65-69
30-34
25-29
10-14
35-39

23:

24:
24:

25:
26:

27:
27:

28:
30:

32:
33:
34:
36:

37:
37:

39:
41:
41:
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Pace

140/M
140/M
:57/M
:58/M
103/M
:18/M
:37/M
:39/M
:43/M
:56/M
:11/M
:11/M
:42/M
144 /M
:31/M
147 /M
100/M
141/M
145/M
105/M
115/M
133/M
144/M
123/M
124/M
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State Games Pumpkin Run
Pumpkin Run 5K

Age Group Results

October 12, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Hayes Holliman Newton MS 418 14 1

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Polly Roberts Meridian MS 383 18 4
Female 10 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Lilly Tucker Decatur MS 404 13 10
2 Elizabeth Carr Meridian MS 387 14 14
3 Abi Sliger Meridian MS 385 12 15
4 Sadie Hoffman Meridian MS 416 11 24
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Kirk Tubby Newton MS 419 15 2
2 Tre Blalock Little Rock MS 415 15 3
3 Dason King Newton MS 421 17 6
Female 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Dazli Tubby Newton MS 420 16 7
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Anquanizia Hall Meridian MS 329 28 23
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Morgan Shelton Livingston AL 408 31 18
2 Rebecca Vick Meridian MS 122 34 22
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall
1 Justin DelLoach Meridian MS 390 38 13

file:///C:/RD Timing/10 12 2024 SG Pumkin Run/5K/2024 State Games_Pumkin_Run_Results.html

Total
Time
23:46.3

Total
Time
24:41.0

Total

Time
27:42.9
30:11.7
32:37.3
41:30.3

Total

Time
23:47.3
24:39.9
25:43.3

Total
Time
26:43.9

Total
Time
39:28.2

Total

Time
36:14.5
38:54.2

Total
Time
30:04.8

Pace
7:40/M

Pace
7:58/M

Pace
8:56/M
9:44/M

10:31/M
13:23/M

Pace
7:40/M
7:57/M
8:18/M

Pace
8:37/M

Pace
12:44/M

Pace
11:41/M
12:33/M

Pace
9:42/M
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Female 35 to 39
Place Name
1 Summer Riley
2 Madison Gartman
Male 40 to 44
Place Name

1 Derek Vick

Female 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Rachel Norman

Female 45 to 49

1 Mahala Roberts
2 JoAnna McKinley

Male 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Larry Jowers
Female 50 to 54
Place Name
1 Angel Jowers
Male 55 to 59
Place Name

1 Charlie Creel

Male 65 to 69
Place Name
1 Gregory Travis

Female 65 to 69

Place Name
1 Cindy Chisolm

State Games Pumpkin Run Pumpkin Run 5K

City
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Marietta GA

City
Meridian MS
Laurel MS

City
Livingston AL

City
Livingston AL

City
Sebastopol MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No
402
417

Bib No
112

Bib No
152

Bib No
368
396

Bib No
412

Bib No
413

Bib No
400

Bib No
409

Bib No
414

Age
39
38

Age
40

Age
41

Age
49
46

Age
53

Age
52

Age
55

Age
67

Age
65

Overall
9
25

Overall
16

Overall
8

Overall
11
12

Overall
17

Overall
20

Overall

Overall
19

Overall
21
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Total

Time
27:01.6
41:31.7

Total
Time
33:27.3

Total
Time
26:50.8

Total

Time
28:27.6
28:29.2

Total
Time
34:07.8

Total
Time
37:26.1

Total
Time
24:58.5

Total
Time
36:26.9

Total
Time
37:58.6

Pace
8:43/M
13:24/M

Pace
10:47/M

Pace
8:39/M

Pace
9:11/M
9:11/M

Pace
11:00/M

Pace
12:05/M

Pace
8:03/M

Pace
11:45/M

Pace
12:15/M
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State Games Pumpkin Run Pumpkin Run 5K

State Games Pumpkin Run

Mini Pumpkin

Overall Finish List

October 12, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Name
Gavin Sisson
Katie Riley
Jude Sisson
Rachel Carr
Abigail Carr
Aubree Simmons
Ricky Simmons
Brooklyn Simmons
King Stringfellow
Celina Sliger
Kayla Simmons
Rhonda Reynolds
Breck Gaines
Brees Gaines
Tyler Stringfellow
Karma Riley

City
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
411
403
410
389
388
394
395
393
398
384
392
399
407
406
397
391
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10
32

24
10
31
55

24
10
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Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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